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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
4/9/2022 - 9:39 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 58.71 683 A 28.51 30.20
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 59.06 671 A 28.10 30.96
3. PUDAR, Lana 06 ORKA 59.19 666 A 28.61 30.58
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 59.79 646 A 28.07 31.72
5. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:00.33 629 A 29.41 30.92
6. CREVAR, Anja 00 22. April, BL 1:01.06 607 A 30.60 30.46
7. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:01.07 607 A 29.30 31.77
8. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:01.82 585 A 29.66 32.16
9. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:01.93 582 B 29.66 32.27

10. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:02.39 569 B 30.67 31.72
11. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:02.80 558 B 29.97 32.83

CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:02.80 558 B 29.90 32.90
13. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:04.34 519 B 31.44 32.90
14. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1:04.42 517 B 30.67 33.75
15. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04.47 516 B 31.67 32.80
16. BARAMACHEVA, Eva 97 AQUA PRO International Swimming Academy1:04.61 512 ? 31.34 33.27

MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.61 512 ? 30.31 34.30
18. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:04.81 507 R 31.61 33.20
19. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 1:05.31 496 31.48 33.83
20. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 1:05.99 481 30.91 35.08
21. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.00 480 31.76 34.24
22. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:06.31 474 31.41 34.90
23. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.68 466 32.31 34.37

MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.68 466 32.95 33.73
25. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.99 459 32.74 34.25
26. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.12 457 31.23 35.89
27. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 1:07.87 442 32.81 35.06
28. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 06 PK Skopje 1:08.40 432 33.24 35.16
29. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:08.48 430 32.71 35.77
30. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 PK Vracar 1:08.61 428 32.16 36.45
31. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 1:08.66 427 33.44 35.22
32. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 PK Obilic 1:08.80 424 32.60 36.20
33. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:08.96 421 33.35 35.61
34. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:09.37 414 33.08 36.29
35. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.58 410 33.62 35.96
36. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:09.75 407 32.43 37.32
37. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.15 400 33.61 36.54
38. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.17 400 33.53 36.64
39. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 1:10.29 398 32.41 37.88
40. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.40 396 34.41 35.99
41. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:10.57 393 33.13 37.44
42. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.83 389 34.12 36.71
43. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.84 388 33.32 37.52
44. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 1:10.86 388 32.90 37.96
45. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 PK Vardar 8 1:11.09 384 32.72 38.37
46. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 1:11.11 384 33.32 37.79
47. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.23 382 34.42 36.81
48. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:11.29 381 32.77 38.52
49. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 1:11.42 379 32.89 38.53
50. STANKOVIC, Anastasija 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.74 374 33.85 37.89
51. TZIOVANNI, Nikoletta 10 Lakatamia 1:11.96 371 35.17 36.79
52. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 Sk Tent 1:12.37 364 34.97 37.40
53. ISIC, Tara 05 11. April 1:12.71 359 32.98 39.73
54. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:13.03 354 33.62 39.41
55. SEVIC, Natalija 06 Usce 1:13.05 354 34.99 38.06
56. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:13.12 353 35.70 37.42
57. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.20 352 35.97 37.23
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

58. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1:13.81 343 34.98 38.83
59. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:14.19 338 35.72 38.47
60. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:14.37 336 34.77 39.60
61. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.47 334 35.31 39.16
62. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.37 287 34.83 43.54
63. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.72 283 35.50 43.22
64. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 1:19.92 270 37.38 42.54
65. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 1:20.09 269 39.12 40.97
66. PETROVIĆ, Teodora 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:20.83 261 40.08 40.75
67. LEPSANOVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:22.75 244 38.74 44.01
68. KUFALO, Karla 08 Neptun 1:24.31 230 39.07 45.24
69. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.63 220 39.54 46.09
70. MASIC, Iva 09 11. April 1:25.84 218 40.42 45.42
71. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 1:27.60 205 39.55 48.05
72. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:29.98 189 41.30 48.68
73. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 1:30.41 187 41.25 49.16
74. MILANOVIĆ, Ana 08 Olymp, BL 1:31.67 179 42.36 49.31
75. DZUVEROVIC, Una 10 11. April 1:36.01 156 43.57 52.44
76. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:36.82 152 44.30 52.52
77. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 2:04.76 71 55.62 1:09.14

B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. PUDAR, Lana 06 ORKA 59.19 666 A 28.61 30.58
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:01.07 607 A 29.30 31.77
3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:01.82 585 A 29.66 32.16
4. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:01.93 582 B 29.66 32.27
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:02.39 569 B 30.67 31.72
6. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:02.80 558 B 29.97 32.83
7. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:04.34 519 B 31.44 32.90
8. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1:04.42 517 B 30.67 33.75
9. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04.47 516 B 31.67 32.80

10. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.61 512 ? 30.31 34.30
11. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:04.81 507 R 31.61 33.20
12. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 1:05.31 496 31.48 33.83
13. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 1:05.99 481 30.91 35.08
14. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:06.31 474 31.41 34.90
15. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.68 466 32.31 34.37

MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.68 466 32.95 33.73
17. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.99 459 32.74 34.25
18. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.12 457 31.23 35.89
19. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 1:07.87 442 32.81 35.06
20. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 06 PK Skopje 1:08.40 432 33.24 35.16
21. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 PK Vracar 1:08.61 428 32.16 36.45
22. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 1:08.66 427 33.44 35.22
23. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:09.37 414 33.08 36.29
24. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.15 400 33.61 36.54
25. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 1:10.29 398 32.41 37.88
26. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.84 388 33.32 37.52
27. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 PK Vardar 8 1:11.09 384 32.72 38.37
28. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 1:11.11 384 33.32 37.79
29. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:11.29 381 32.77 38.52
30. ISIC, Tara 05 11. April 1:12.71 359 32.98 39.73
31. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:13.03 354 33.62 39.41
32. SEVIC, Natalija 06 Usce 1:13.05 354 34.99 38.06
33. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.47 334 35.31 39.16
34. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.37 287 34.83 43.54
35. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.72 283 35.50 43.22
36. KUFALO, Karla 08 Neptun 1:24.31 230 39.07 45.24
37. MILANOVIĆ, Ana 08 Olymp, BL 1:31.67 179 42.36 49.31
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.00 480 31.76 34.24
2. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:08.48 430 32.71 35.77
3. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:08.96 421 33.35 35.61
4. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.58 410 33.62 35.96
5. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:09.75 407 32.43 37.32
6. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.17 400 33.53 36.64
7. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.40 396 34.41 35.99
8. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:10.57 393 33.13 37.44
9. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.83 389 34.12 36.71

10. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 1:10.86 388 32.90 37.96
11. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.23 382 34.42 36.81
12. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 1:11.42 379 32.89 38.53
13. TZIOVANNI, Nikoletta 10 Lakatamia 1:11.96 371 35.17 36.79
14. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 Sk Tent 1:12.37 364 34.97 37.40
15. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:13.12 353 35.70 37.42
16. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.20 352 35.97 37.23
17. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1:13.81 343 34.98 38.83
18. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:14.19 338 35.72 38.47
19. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:14.37 336 34.77 39.60
20. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 1:19.92 270 37.38 42.54
21. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 1:20.09 269 39.12 40.97
22. PETROVIĆ, Teodora 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:20.83 261 40.08 40.75
23. LEPSANOVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:22.75 244 38.74 44.01
24. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.63 220 39.54 46.09
25. MASIC, Iva 09 11. April 1:25.84 218 40.42 45.42
26. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 1:27.60 205 39.55 48.05
27. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:29.98 189 41.30 48.68
28. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 1:30.41 187 41.25 49.16
29. DZUVEROVIC, Una 10 11. April 1:36.01 156 43.57 52.44
30. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:36.82 152 44.30 52.52
31. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 2:04.76 71 55.62 1:09.14


